
LIST OF QUOTATIONS RECEIVED 
 
TENDER NO    :                 AM 01/2021/22 
 
DESCRIPTION OF TENDER                          :                             THE PROVISION OF ALARM MONITORING AND ARMED RESPONSE AT VARIOUS 

MUNICIPAL BUILDINGS IN GRABOUW FROM 01 SEPTEMBER 2021 TO 30 JUNE 2022 
 
CLOSING DATE OF TENDER                       :                                 30 JULY 2021 
 

 

OFFICIALS RESPONSIBLE FOR OPENING OF QUOTATIONS 
 
 
D. BENJAMIN                                                                                                                                                   A. MEYER 
 
DATE: 30 JULY 2021 

NO BIDDER BID AMOUNT 
“R” 

SUNDRY DETAILS B-BBEE LEVEL LOCAL CONTENT 
% 

1 Specialised Agri Protection Services 54 446.75   Vat incl. Non-compliant contributor N/A 

2 Capitol Security Boland 132 549.00 Vat incl. 4 N/A 


